

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
WRIT PETITION NO. 2992 OF 2010**

---

***Office Notes, Office Memoranda Of Court's Or Judge's Orders  
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders  
directions and Registrar's Orders***

---

***Mr. J. S. Chandnani, Advocate for the Petitioners.  
Mrs. S. S. Bhende, Advocate for Respondent Nos.  
1 to 3.***

**CORAM : R. V. MORE, J.**

**DATED : 18<sup>th</sup> AUGUST, 2010.**

**P.C.:**

Not on Board. Mentioned for urgent Production.  
Production allowed in view of urgency.

**2. Stand over to 1<sup>st</sup> September, 2010.**

3. Till next date, ad-interim order granted earlier to  
continue.

**(R. V. MORE, J.)**