

Ash

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
WRIT PETITION NO.2992 OF 2010

---

Office Notes, Office memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions & Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

---

Shri J.S. Chandnani for the Petitioners.  
Shri P. I. Khemani, AGP for the Respondent Nos.1 to 3.  
Shri A.G. Khasturi for Respondent No.4.  
Shri M.V. Rawool i/by V.V. Salunkhe for Respondent No.5.

--

CORAM : A.S.OKA, J.  
DATE : 1ST SEPTEMBER, 2010

P.C.:

. The Petitioners claim to be purchasers of a flat in the building in question. The Petitioners will place on record a true copy of the Agreement/Sale Deed under which they they have allegedly purchased the flat. It is made clear that this Petition will be considered only as regards the property claimed by the Petitioners and the Petitioners cannot be permitted to represent the other flat purchasers who are not parties to the Petition. Stand over till 21<sup>st</sup> September, 2010.

(A.S.OKA, J)